
Rozmístění tříd do učeben - třídní schůzky dne 3. 4. 2023

Třída Učebna Budova Patro    Třídní učitel
A1A B 306 B 2. patro Mgr. Pavel Sovič
A1B Š 110 A přízemí Mgr. Jakub Petrák
B1A Š 114 A přízemí Mgr. Bc. Vladimíra Froldová, Ph.D.
M1A C 106 C přízemí Ing. Adam Novák
P1A Š 2.6 A 1. patro Mgr. Petra Bergmannová
P1B Š 2.5 A 1. patro Mgr. Linda Müllerová
R1A Š 316 A 2. patro Mgr. Magdalena Zelenková
A2A Š 2.8 A 1. patro Mgr. Adéla Šťastná
A2B Š 216 A 1. patro Mgr. Šárka Čepelková
B2A B 207 B 1. patro Ing. Anna Zemanová
M2A C 203 C 1. patro Mgr. Michal Čančara
P2A C 105 C přízemí Mgr. Lukáš Mička
P2B C 107 C přízemí Mgr. Lenka Quintero
R2A Š 3.9 A 2. patro Ing. Michal Kabelka
A3A B 206 B 1. patro Mgr. Milan Bayer    
A3B B 307 B 2. patro Mgr. Jiří Faltus
A3C Š 311 A 2. patro Mgr. Jan Kamenář
B3A C 204 C 1. patro Mgr. Michal Prutyszyn
M3A Š 3.8 A 2. patro Mgr. Jiří Soukup    
P3A Š 3.5 A 2. patro Mgr. Alena Polcarová
P3B B 204 B 1. patro Mgr. Blanka Podracká
R3A Š 1.9 A přízemí Mgr. Monika Skopalíková
A4A B 103 B přízemí Mgr. Lenka Švecová
A4B B 208 B 1. patro Mgr. Jan Darebný, Ph.D.
B4A B 211 B 1. patro JUDr. Milan Janoušek
M4A C 202 C 1. patro Ing. Petr Hubený
P4A B 311 B 2. patro Mgr. Jiří Mezera
P4B Š 2.2 A 1. patro JUDr. Romana Johansson
R4A Š312 A 2. patro Ing. Michal Kabelka        od 18 hod



Rozmístění pedagogů - třídní schůzky dne 3. 4. 2023
učebna kabinet

Barbora Petr, Ing. Š 3.4

Bayer Milan, Mgr. B 206 B 209

Bebjaková Edita, Mgr. Š 3.2A

Bednářová Lenka, PaedDr. Š 310

Bergmannová Petra, Mgr. Š 2.6 Š 2.7

Bílá Petra, Mgr. Š 112

Borovičková Marie, Mgr. B 210

Budil Jan, Bc. Š 3.2A

Čančara Michal, Mgr. C 203 C 201

Čepelková Šárka, Ing. Mgr. Š 216 Š315

Červený Filip C 303

Darebný Jan, Mgr. Ph.D. B 208 Š 3.3

Dufková Iveta, Mgr.

Faltus Jiří, Mgr. B 307 Š 218

Faltusová Zuzana, RNDr. Ph.D. Š 2.4

Fantyš Daniel, Bc. B 310

Flašíková Šárka, Mgr. Š 1.8A

Forstová Lenka, Mgr. C 108

Froldová Vladimíra, Mgr. Ph.D. Š 114 Š 3.4

Havel Miroslav, Mgr. Š 2.2

Herrmann Jiří, Bc. Š 3.4

Honzíková Lenka, Mgr. B 310

Horký Hynek, Mgr. Š 210

Hrušková Alena, Ing. Š 3.6

Hubený Petr, Ing. C 202 C 201

Chomová Jitka, PhDr. C303/C306

Chroustová Lucie C 108

Janda David, Mgr. Ph.D. C 201

Janda Raquel Lynn B 310

Janoušek Milan, JUDr. B 211 Š 210

Johansson Romana, JUDr. Ing. Š 2.2 Š 2.4

Kabelka Michal, Ing. Š3.9/312 Š 313

Kamenář Jan, Mgr. Š 311 Š 3.3

Karkoš Daniel, Mgr. Š 3.6

Konvičková Hana, Mgr. C 303

Kořínková Lucie, Ing. C 303

Lainová Bára Š315

Macenauerová Olga, Mgr. C 303

Mezera Jiří, Mgr. B 311 Š 210

Mička Lukáš, Mgr. C 105 C 201

Müllerová Linda, Mgr. Š 2.5 Š 3.6

učebna kabinet
Novák Adam, Bc. C 106 B 209
Nováková Kateřina, Mgr. Š 312 Š 313

nepřítomna



Pavela Michal, Mgr. Š 310
Pavlovský Jakub, Bc. Š 2.4
Petrák Jakub, Mgr. Š 110 Š 210
Pichot Veronika, PhDr. Š 313
Podracká Blanka, Mgr. B 204 Š 3.6
Polcarová Alena, Mgr. Š 3.5 Š 3.3
Prutyszyn Michal, Mgr. C 204 C 201
Půlpán Patrik, Mgr. Š 210
Quintero Lenka, Mgr. C 107 B 309
Ritterová Edita, Mgr. Š 3.2A
Rožnovjáková Veronika Š 2.4
Rudolecká Radka, Ing.
Růžičková Martina, Mgr. Š 2.4
Sacher Medina Lourdes del Pino Š 310
Sečkařová Petra, Mgr. B 309
Schneiderová Monika, Ing. Š 3.4
Skopalíková Monika, Ing. Š 1.9 Š315
Soukup Jiří, Mgr. Š 3.8 Š 310
Sovič Pavel, Mgr. B 306 B 209
Šťastná Adéla, Mgr. Š 2.8 Š 313
Štěchová Jana, Mgr. Š 313
Švecová Lenka, Mgr. Š 2.9 Š 2.7
Ter-Mkrtchyan Torgom, Mgr. Š 3.2 A
Zelenková Magdalena, Mgr. Š 316 Š 3.3
Zemanová Anna, Ing. B 207 B 210
Zigo Martin, Mgr. Š 3.2
Žaludová Olga, Mgr. Š 3.2 A

Š - budova A 1..  -  přízemí
B - budova B 2..  -  1. patro
C - budova C 3..  -  2. patro

nepřítomna




